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Masonic Service Bureau of Los Angeles 
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INSTALLATIONS 
Wisdom No. 202 

Wednesday, Dec. 13, 2006 at 8:00 PM 
 

Pasadena No. 272 
Sunday, Jan. 7, 2007 

 
Golden Trowel Norwalk No. 273 

Sunday Dec. 17, 2006, 2:00 PM 
 

Arcadia No. 278 
Saturday, Dec. 16, 2006, 5:00 PM 

 
Los Angeles Harbor No. 332 
Saturday, Jan. 13, 2007, 7:00 PM 

 
Hollywood No. 355 
Sunday, Dec. 17, 2006 

 
Glendale No. 368 

Saturday, Jan. 13, 2007 
 

Torrance University No. 394 
Saturday, Dec. 16, 2006, 4:30 PM 

 
Ionic Composite No. 520 

Sunday, Dec. 10, 2006, 7:00 PM 
 

Southern California No. 529 
Sunday, Jan. 7, 2007, 4:00 PM 

 

 
    The Masonic Service Bureau Breakfast 
honoring the Grand Master will be on 
Sunday, March 4, 2007 at the Biltmore 
Hotel. Tickets are now on sale. Get your 
checks in now for best seating. They are 
still only $7.50 per person and $75.00 for a 
table of ten. We will be celebrating our 

Seventy Fifth 
Annual Breakfast

 

 

INSTALLATIONS 
North Hollywood No. 542 

Saturday, Dec. 17, 2006, 5:30 PM 
 

Reseda No. 666 
Saturday, December 9, 2006 

 
Beach Cities No. 753 

Saturday, Dec. 16, 2006, 4:00 PM 
 

Wm. Rhodes Hervey No. 767 
Sunday, Jan. 14, 2007 

 
Riviera No. 780 

Saturday, Jan. 6., 2007, 7:00 PM 
 

Conejo Valley No. 807 
Saturday, Jan. 6, 2007 

 
Long Beach Scottish Rite 

Friday Jan. 5, 2007 
 

Los Angeles Scottish Rite 
Friday, January 12, 2007 

 
Pasadena Scottish Rite 

Friday, Jan. 19, 2007 
 

Al Malaikah Shrine 
Saturday, January 6, 2007 

 
HELP WANTED 

     The position of Executive Secretary 
of the Masonic Service Bureau will be 
open on July 1, 2007. This is a paid 
position. It is necessary to be able to 
work in Word and Excel. A little 
knowledge of Quick Books is a big plus. 
A thorough knowledge of Masonry and 
the structure of Grand Lodge are 
required. The applicant must have good 
public relations skills. 
     Although this is a paid position, it is 
not enough to support a person who 
does not have another source of income. 
There will be a considerable time spent 
training the person hired, so please 
apply right away. Send your resume to 
the address below. 

 

OUR NEXT BUREAU MEETING
Sunday, January 21, 2007 

Pasadena Scottish Rite 
150 North Madison Ave. 

Coffee and Rolls at 9:15 AM 
Meeting Starts at 10:00 AM 

Program  
Election and Installation 

And  
Introduction of New Masters 

 
     Voting members will receive 
ballots with the January Bulletin. 
This is a good time for the new 
Masters to meet each other, also a 
group photo will be taken and 
posted on the website. 

 

The Staff and Officers of  
the Masonic Service 

Bureau of  
Los Angeles wishes you 

and yours a joyous season.  
 

 
 


